
HIGH COURT OF DELHI: NEW DELHI  

No.119/RG/DHC/2020  

Dated: 22.04.2020  

OFFICE ORDER  

 

As per the directions of Hon’ble the Chief Justice, on the recommendations of the Hon’ble 

Information Technology Committee, and in view of the directions passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court in 

the case of Suo Motu Writ (Civil) No.5/2020 dated 6th April 2020 titled “Re: Guidelines for Court 

Functioning Through Video Conferencing During Covid-19 Pandemic”, this Court has started a Helpline 

Number “14611” to receive any complaint with regard to deficiency in visual acuity or audibility 

experienced by participants during the video conferencing proceedings. The helpline number will be 

manned by the officer nominated by the Registrar (IT) for receiving of any complaint, who, in turn, will 

communicate the same to the Court Master(s) of the concerned Bench. To facilitate lodgement of 

complaints the Listing Branch shall provide in the cause list, in addition to the helpline number, the 

mobile number of the court master of the concerned Bench.  

Furthermore, the cause list will indicate that no grievance will be entertained with regard to 

connectivity, quality or otherwise, after the video conferencing proceedings are over, save and except, 

where directions are passed by the concerned Bench to entertain such complaints post conclusion of video 

conferencing proceedings.  

 

By Order  

Sd/-  

(Manoj Jain)  

Registrar General  

[NOTE: Each matter would be given hearing for maximum of 30 minutes only and in case , any matter 

requires longer hearing, it would be either passed over to be taken in the last or would be taken up 

next day 

2. All counsel are requested to be ready for video conferencing hearing atleast 15 minutes in 

advance] 

 



COURT NO.37 

(DIVISION BENCH-) 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH  

 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT PANKAJ VATS (PH 9667722088) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ SIDDHARTH MRIDUL AND HARISH AHLAWAT(PH 9319815962) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ TALWANT SINGH]  

 
1.CRL.M.(BAIL) 
5849/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 

5967/2020 

 In CRL.A.-

1039/2018    
  
 

 

RAHUL 
Vs. STATE 
 

 

KARTIK 
KHANNA(kartikkhanna2013@gmail.com, 

9953272101, P) 

MANU 
SHARMA(kartikkhanna2013@gmail.com, 

9953272101, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 

 

 

Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (PANDAV NAGAR-260/2011)  
BAIL APPLN. 2454/2013 filed by MAHENDER GUPTA (Disposed on : )  

BAIL APPLN. 2585/2014 filed by MAHENDRA GUPTA (Disposed on : )  

BAIL APPLN. 684/2015 filed by MAHENDER GUPTA (Disposed on : )  
CRL.A. 152/2019 filed by RAJU CHANDOLIA @ RAJU (D. of Hearing : 25-MAR-20 )  

CRL.A. 1252/2018 filed by MAHENDER GOYAL (D. of Hearing : 25-MAR-20 )  
CRL.A. 393/2019 filed by SHAHZAD @ SIKKU (D. of Hearing : 25-MAR-20 )  

 

2.CM APPL. 
10484/2020 
 REVIEW PET. 99/2020 

 In W.P.(C)-536/2020 

(Disposed off case)   
  

 

 

MANISH L. IDNANI 
Vs. UNION OF INDIA & ORS. 

 

 

MANISH L IDNANI PETITIONER IN 
PERSON(lkidnani@yahoo.com, 

9599123584, P) 

MOHD MUQEEM 

(mohammedmuqeem@gmail.com, 
9999864964, R) 

MOHD MUQEEM 

(mohammedmuqeem@gmail.com, 
9999864964, R) 

  

              
 

3.W.P.(C) 

3015/2020   

 CM APPL. 

10482/2020 

 CM APPL. 
10483/2020 

  
 

 

NAYEE SOCH SOCIETY (REGD.) 

Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS 
 

 

DR. M K 

GAHLAUT(manoj28gahlaut@gmail.com, 
9717266278, P) 

M.K. GAHLAUT(manoj28gahlaut@gmail.com, 

9717266278, P) 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS(cabinet@nic.in, 

23018467, R) 

UNION OF INDIA & 



ORS(balram.bhargava@gmail.com, 23063024, 
R) 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS(hshso@nic.in, 
23092392, R) 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS(csdelhi@nic.in, 

23392100, R) 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS(pshealth@nic.in, 

23392017, R) 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS(dirdhs@nic.in, 

22391435, R) 

BHAWANA KATARIA 

(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 

8588089272, R) 

UNION OF INDIA & 

ORS(secretary@ndma.gov.in, 26701700, R) 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS(ddma.delhi@nic.in, 

23982164, R) 

UNION OF INDIA & 
ORS(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 

8588089272, R) 

MOHD MUQEEM 

(mohammedmuqeem@gmail.com, 
9999864964, R) 

BHAVNA 

KATARIA(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 
8588089272, R) 

MOHAMMED 
MUQUEEM(mohammedmuqueem@gmail.com, 

9999864964, R) 
 

              
 
   

4.  W.P.(C) 3018/2020   
 CM APPL. 10496/2020 
 CM APPL. 10497/2020 
  
 

 

RISHABH BHARAVA 

Vs. GNCT OF DELHI & ORS 
 

 

ARPIT BHARGAVA(arpit.law@gmail.com, 

9871316969, P) 

BHAWANA KATARIA 

(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 
8588089272, R) 

AJAY ARORA(ajayaroramcd@gmail.com, 

9811160827, R) 

MOHD MUQEEM 

(mohammedmuqeem@gmail.com, 
9999864964, R) 

 

 
5  LPA 141/2020   
 CM APPL. 10464/2020 
 CM APPL. 10465/2020 
 CM APPL. 10466/2020 
 CM APPL. 10467/2020 
 CM APPL. 10468/2020 
  

 

 

THE ASSOCIATION OF MUTUAL FUNDS OF 
INDIA 

Vs. INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LTD 
& ANR 

 

 

 
 

              
    

6  LPA 142/2020   
 CM APPL. 10470/2020 
 CM APPL. 10471/2020 
 CM APPL. 10472/2020 
 CM APPL. 10473/2020 
 CM APPL. 10474/2020 
 CM APPL. 10475/2020 

 

IDBI TRUSTEESHIP SERVICES LTD 
Vs. INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LTD 

& ORS 
 

 

 
 



  
 

              
 

   

7  LPA 143/2020   
 CM APPL. 10476/2020 
 CM APPL. 10477/2020 
 CM APPL. 10478/2020 
 CM APPL. 10479/2020 
 CM APPL. 10480/2020 
  

 

 

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF 

INDIA 
Vs. INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LTD 

& ORS 
 

  

 

 

COURT NO.38 

(DIVISION BENCH-) 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN 

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT VIKAS SADDI (PH 8448937832) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ MANMOHAN AND NANDAN SINGH(PH 931981592) COURT MASTER TO HMJ SANJEEV 

NARULA.] 

 

1. W.P.(C) 3014/2020   
 
 

 

ADITYA YADAV AND ANR 
Vs. GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ANR 
 

 

MS BHAWANA 
KATARIA(standingcoumselgnctd@gmail.com, 

8588089272, P) 

MR. MOHD 

MUQEEM(mohammedmuqeem@gmail.com, 

9999864964, R) 
 

 

 

2. 
W.P.(CRL) 780/2020   
 CRL.M.A. 5786/2020 
  

 

 

MUNNA GOYAL @ B.K. GOYAL @ 

BHIMENDRA KUMAR GOYAL 
Vs. UNION OF INDIA & ORS   

 
3.LPA 144/2020   
 CM APPL. 10509/2020 
 CM APPL. 10510/2020 
  

 

 

SUDHAKAR TIWARI 
Vs. NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD 

  

 
 

              
 

  
 

 
  

 



 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 29.04.2020 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA 

 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT DHARMENDER JOSHI(PH 8448937483) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ SANJEEV SACHDEVA] 

 

FRESH MATTERS & APPLICATIONS 
 

   

1  BAIL APPLN. 804/2020   
 CRL.M.A. 5936/2020 
  

 

 

KISHAN KUMAR 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

 
 

 
Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (DARYA GANJ-339/2016)  
BAIL APPLN. 1240/2019 filed by RAGHAV JHA (Disposed on : )  

CRL.M.C. 498/2020 filed by KISHAN KUMAR (Disposed on : )  
              
 

 

 
   

2  RFA 196/2020   
 CM APPL. 10503/2020 
 CM APPL. 10504/2020 
 CM APPL. 10505/2020 
 CM APPL. 10506/2020 
 CM APPL. 10507/2020 
 CM APPL. 10508/2020 
  

 

 

BANK OF BARODA ERSTWHILE DENA 

BANK 
Vs. SURESH CHAND SETH & ORS 

 

 

ARUN AGGARWAL(advarun36@gmail.com, 

advarunaggarwal@gmail.com, 
9811087995, P) 

 

 
3.CRL.M.C.1385/2020   

  
CRL.M.A. 
5920/2020 

  
 

 

SURAJBHAN @ SARJU 

Vs. STATE 
  

 
 

 Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (CRIME AND RAILWAY-155/2013)  

CRL.REV.P. 46/2019 filed by AKHTAR ALI (D. of Hearing : 28-JUL-20 ) 
 

 
4.  RFA 196/2020   
 CM APPL. 10503/2020 
 CM APPL. 10504/2020 
 CM APPL. 10505/2020 
 CM APPL. 10506/2020 
 CM APPL. 10507/2020 
 CM APPL. 10508/2020 
  

 

 

BANK OF BARODA ERSTWHILE DENA 
BANK 

Vs. SURESH CHAND SETH & ORS 
 

 

ARUN AGGARWAL(advarun36@gmail.com, 
advarunaggarwal@gmail.com, 

9811087995, P) 
 

 



 

 
5. W.P.(C) 

3020/2020   

 CM APPL. 

10500/2020 

 CM APPL. 
10501/2020 

 CM APPL. 
10502/2020 

  
 

 

ADVENTURE ISLAND LTD 

Vs. TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION 
LTD & ORS 

 

 

SRISHTI JUNEJA (srishti.juneja@ivylaw.in, 

8447051414, P) 

SRISHTI JUNEJA(srishti.juneja@ivylaw.in, 

8447051414, P) 

GAURI RISHI(gauri.rishi@ivylaw.in, 
8447051414, P) 

YASHPAL SINGH (ajay.kalsie@tatapower-
ddl.com, 9810465678, R) 

BHAWANA 

KATARIA(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 
8588089272, R) 

BHAWANA KATARIA 
(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 

8588089272, R) 

SURESH TRIPATHY(secyderc@nic.in, 

9810269115, R) 

YASHPAL SINGH(ajay.kalsie@tatapower-
ddl.com, 9810465678, R) 

SURESH TRIPATHY(secyderc@nic.in, 
9810269115, R) 

 

 
6  BAIL APPLN. 791/2020   
  

 

 

SHAHRUKH PATHAN 
Vs. STATE 

 

 

 
 

              
    

7  BAIL APPLN. 794/2020   
 CRL.M.A. 5902/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5903/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5904/2020 
  

 

 

RAHUL DABAS @ KALA 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

 
 

              
    

8  BAIL APPLN. 796/2020   
 CRL.M.A. 5907/2020 
  

 

 

JITENDRA @ MONU 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

 
 

              
    

9  CRL.A. 864/2017   
 CRL.M.(BAIL) 798/2019 
 CRL.M.(BAIL) 5813/2020 
  

 

 

AMIT TOMAR 

Vs. STATE 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 29.04.2020 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA 

 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT ANIL CHOPRA(PH 8448937442) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ YOGESH KHANNA]  

 
1.BAIL APPLN. 

811/2020   

 CRL.M.A. 
5965/2020 

  
  

VINOD SINGH BHADORIYA @ VISHAL 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

AJIT SINGH(ajitpsingh1978@gmail.com, 

9899695740, P) 

AJIT SINGH(ajitpsingh1978@gmail.com, 
9899695740, P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

              
    

2  BAIL APPLN. 812/2020   
 CRL.M.A. 5966/2020 
  
 

 

DINESH PRATAP 
Vs. GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 
 

 

K S NEGI(ks_negiav@yahoo.com, 
9810255165, P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

              
    

3  BAIL APPLN. 813/2020   
 CRL.M.A. 5973/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5974/2020 
  
 

 

UPENDDER SHUKLA 

Vs. STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 
 

 

SHAMEET MUKERJEE & AVIJIT 

SINGH(avijit.counsel@gmail.com, 
8130729886, P) 

AVIJIT SINGH(avijit.counsel@gmail.com, 
8130729886, P) 

CHAITANYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 
 

              
 
   

4  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5851/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5969/2020 
 In CRL.A.-842/2016    
  
 

 

SANJAY 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

AJAY VERMA(ajay@ajayverma.lawyer, 

9811098069, P) 

AJAY VERMA(ajay@ajayverma.lawyer, 

9811098069, P) 

AJAY VERMA(ajay.advocate@gmail.com, 

65847388, P) 
 

     

 

 



 

  5. 
CRL.M.A. 

5970/2020 

 In W.P.(CRL)-

39/2020    
  
 

 

BHARAT KUMAR @ MANOJ @ MANNU 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

ADIT SUBRAMANIAM 

PUJARI(aditspujari@gmail.com, 
9811611205, P) 

ADIT S. PUJARI(aditspujari@gmail.com, 

9811611205, P) 
 

 

 

 
Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (PALAM AIRPORT-230/2010)  

CRL.A. 1662/2013 filed by BHARAT KUMAR @ MANOJ @ MANNU (Disposed on : )  

DEATH SENTENCE REF. 7/2013 filed by STATE (Disposed on : )  
W.P.(CRL) 655/2015 filed by BHARAT KUMAR @ MANOJ @ MANNU (Disposed on : )  

W.P.(CRL) 2069/2016 filed by BHARAT KUMAR @ MANOJ @ MANNU (Disposed on : )  
W.P.(CRL) 1647/2017 filed by BHARAT KUMAR @ MANOJ @ MANNU (Disposed on : )  

W.P.(CRL) 3767/2018 filed by BHARAT @ MANOJ @ MANNU (Disposed on : ) 
 

 

 
 

 
  

  
            6. CRL.M.A 5977/2020       VISHAL                                       ANUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com 
SS      IN CRL.A 327/2017    VS STATE8130324433, P) 

       A NUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com, 8130324433, P) 

       ANUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com, 8130324433, P) 

       ANUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com, 8130324433, P)    
       CHAITNYA GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 9999981270, R) 

        CHAITNYA GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 9999981270, R) 

  
   
 
 

  

           7.W.P.(CRL)     
                           788/2020   

 
 

 

                                       CHANCHAL 
                                         Vs. STATE 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 29.04.2020 

mailto:anujkapoor.law@gmail.com


HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA 

 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT VINEET KUMAR GARG(PH 8448937833) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ NAVIN CHAWLA] 

1. CRL.M.C 1465/2020  SIMITA DUTTA 

CRL.M.A 5871/2020              VS.STATE 

    
   

2  CM APPL. 10481/2020 
 In W.P.(C)-2941/2020    
  

 

 

MAHUA BINDAL AND ORS. 
Vs. GURU GOBIND SINGH 

INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY AND ORS. 
 

 

VINAYAK 
MEHROTRA(vinayakmehrotra@outlook.com, 

9999093362, P) 

SAMAR BANSAL(anitasahani@yahoo.com, 

9810999330, P) 

ANITA SAHANI(anitasahani@yahoo.com, 
9810113256, R) 

DIGPAUL(digpaulassociates@yahoo.com, 
9811157226, R) 

SINGH DEV(officesinghdev1@gmail.com, 

9953911115, R) 
 

TARA NARULA (taranarula1@gmail.com, 
9810037337, R) 

APOORV (apoorv@akurup.com, 
8800332253, R) 

SHIVENDRA SINGH 

(shivendrasingh0655@gmail.com, 
9583194010, R) 

 

            shivendrasingh@gmail.com 
3. CRL.M.C. 1465/2020 SIMITA DUTTA  

CRL.M.A. 5871/2020        VS. STATE & ANR. 

 

4.  CM 

APPL.10481/2020 

 In W.P.(C)-

2941/2020    
  

 

 

MAHUA BINDAL AND ORS. 
Vs. GURU GOBIND SINGH 

INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY AND ORS. 
 

 

VINAYAK 
MEHROTRA(vinayakmehrotra@outlook.com, 

9999093362, P) 

SAMAR BANSAL(anitasahani@yahoo.com, 
9810999330, P) 

ANITA SAHANI(anitasahani@yahoo.com, 
9810113256, R) 

DIGPAUL(digpaulassociates@yahoo.com, 

9811157226, R) 

SINGH DEV(officesinghdev1@gmail.com, 

9953911115, R) 

TARA NARULA (taranarula1@gmail.com, 

9810037337, R) 

APOORV (apoorv@akurup.com, 

8800332253, R) 

SHIVENDRA SINGH 



(shivendrasingh0655@gmail.com, 
9583194010, R) 

 

   

 5.BAIL APPLN. 
814/2020   

 CRL.M.A. 

5985/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 

5986/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 

5987/2020 
  
 

 

ANIL SAXENA 
Vs. THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI 
 

 

ARAV PANDIT(arav.pandit@axonpartners.in, 
9717143190, P) 

ARAV PANDIT (arav.pandit@axonpartners.in, 

9717143190, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 
 

 

Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (ECONOMIC OFFENCE WING-50/2019)  

W.P.(CRL) 2876/2019 filed by MALVINDER MOHAN SINGH (D. of Hearing : 11-OCT-19 )  

CRL.M.C. 6225/2019 filed by RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED (Disposed on : )  
CRL.M.C. 6227/2019 filed by RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED (Disposed on : )  

CRL.M.C. 6255/2019 filed by RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED (Disposed on : )  
BAIL APPLN. 810/2020 filed by KAVI ARORA (D. of Hearing : 05-MAY-20 )  

 

  

 
 

 
 

 

 

6  CRL.A. 1200/2018   
 CRL.M.(BAIL) 5828/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5934/2020 
  

 

 

GULFAM @ SHANU 

Vs. STATE 
  

 
 

 

Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (SUNLIGHT COLONY-90/2011)  

BAIL APPLN. 334/2016 filed by FAIZAN @ PARVEZ (Disposed on : )  
BAIL APPLN. 2623/2015 filed by FAIZAN @ PARVEZ (Disposed on : )  

CRL.A. 917/2018 filed by SALMAN (D. of Hearing : 28-JAN-19 )  
CRL.A. 890/2018 filed by FAIZAN (D. of Hearing : 31-MAR-20 )  

CRL.A. 692/2018 filed by WASIM @ SANTA (D. of Hearing : 31-MAR-20 )  
              
 

7  W.P.(C) 5974/2019   
 CM APPL. 10439/2020 
 CM APPL. 10452/2020 
  

 

 

SH. DHARNI KANT JOSHI AND ORS. 

Vs. GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AND ORS. 
 

  

 

8  W.P.(C) 2941/2020   
 CM APPL. 10222/2020 
 CM APPL. 10316/2020 
 CM APPL. 10317/2020 
 CM APPL. 10481/2020 
  

 

 

MAHUA BINDAL AND ORS. 

Vs. GURU GOBIND SINGH 
INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY AND ORS. 

 

 

VINAYAK 

MEHROTRA(vinayakmehrotra@outlook.com, 
9999093362, P) 

SAMAR BANSAL(anitasahani@yahoo.com, 

9810999330, P) 

ANITA SAHANI(anitasahani@yahoo.com, 

9810113256, R) 

DIGPAUL(digpaulassociates@yahoo.com, 

9811157226, R) 

SINGH DEV(officesinghdev1@gmail.com, 
9953911115, R) 

TARA NARULA (taranarula1@gmail.com, 
9810037337, R) 

APOORV (apoorv@akurup.com, 
8800332253, R) 

SHIVENDRA SINGH 



(shivendrasingh0655@gmail.com, 
9583194010, R) 

 

 



MATTERS LISTED FOR 29.04.2020 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR 

 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT ANIL KUMAR SJA(PH 9650905655) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ C.HARI SHANKAR 

 
   

1  W.P.(C) 3019/2020   
 CM APPL. 10498/2020 
 CM APPL. 10499/2020 
  

 

 

PRRSAAR COMMODITY PVT. LTD. 

Vs. MCX & ORS. 
  

MUKESH 

M.GOEL(mukeshgoel_1@hotmail.com, 
9810910312, P) 

 

      2.   
CM APPL. 
10490/2020 
 CM APPL. 10491/2020 
 CM APPL. 10492/2020 
 CM APPL. 10493/2020 
 CM APPL. 10494/2020 
 CM APPL. 10495/2020 

 In W.P.(C)-
2963/2020    

  
 

 

INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LTD. 
Vs. SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD 

OF INDIA 
 

 

MOHD MUQEEM 
(mohammedmuqeem@gmail.com, 

9999864964, P) 

PADMAJA KAUL, VARUN KHANNA 

(padmaja.kaul@induslaw.com, 9873282786, 

P) 
CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, P) 

BHAWANA KATARIA 

(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 
8588089272, P) 

PADMAJA KAUL, VARUN KHANNA 
(padmaja.kaul@induslaw.com, 9873282786, 

R) 

BHAWANA KATARIA 
(standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com, 

8588089272, P) 

MOHD MUQEEM 

(mohammedmuqeem@gmail.com, 
9999864964, P) 

PADMAJA KAUL, VARUN KHANNA 

(padmaja.kaul@induslaw.com, 9873282786, 
P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, P) 

PADMAJA KAUL, VARUN KHANNA 
(padmaja.kaul@induslaw.com, 9873282786, 

R) 
CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 

PADMAJA KAUL, VARUN KHANNA 

(padmaja.kaul@induslaw.com, 9873282786, 
P) 

SEBI(sebinro@sebi.gov.in, 9810077771, R) 

AJAY REWAL(ajay.rewal@indiabulls.com, 

9130156942, R) 
 



              
 
   

3  W.P.(C) 3016/2020   
 CM APPL. 10485/2020 
 CM APPL. 10486/2020 
  
 

 

AMIT BHARGAVA 

Vs. THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI) 
  

LAW CHAMBERS OF KAPUR & 

TREHAN(shyel.trehan@lawchambers.in, 
9810163818, P) 

 

              
    

4  W.P.(C) 3017/2020   
 CM APPL. 10487/2020 
 CM APPL. 10488/2020 
 CM APPL. 10489/2020 
  
 

 

DMA NURSING HOME & MEDICAL 
ESTABLISHMENT FOURM & ORS 

Vs. DELHI POLLUTION CONTROL 
COMMITTEE & ORS 
 

 

DR. RAJENDER SHARMA 
(rajmedicalcalcenture@mail.com, 

9868123144, P) 

SIDDHARTH ANGRISH (sid@jiyyo.com, 

8427644299, P) 

DR. ASHOK SINGH (srshhi@gmail.com, 

9811100764, P) 

DR.AJAY BEDI(edmc_drajay@hotmail.com, 
9212058011, P) 

ANIKT GUPTA(ankit@biotic.co.in, 
9899910083, R) 

NARENDER PAL 

SINGH(narenderpalsingh@gmail.com, 
9311010090, R) 

PIYUSH GAIROLA 
(piyush.gairola@gmail.com, 8744076032, 

R 
 

5  BAIL APPL. 815/2020.  ANIL SAXENA            ARAV PANDIT 

CRLM.A.5985/2020  VS.THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI  (arav.pandit@axonpartners.in, 9717143190, P) 

ARAV PANDIT (arav.pandit@axonpartners.in, 9717143190, P) 

CHAITNYA GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 9999981270, R)    

CRL.M.A 5986/2020 

CRL.M.A 5987/2020 

 

 

 
6. 
W.P.(C)3019/2020   

 CM APPL. 
10498/2020 

 

CM APPL. 
10499/2020 

 

 
 

 
 

  
  

 

 

PRRSAAR COMMODITY PVT. LTD. 
Vs. MCX & ORS. 

 

 

MUKESH 
M.GOEL(mukeshgoel_1@hotmail.com, 

9810910312, P 
 

 

 



7.CRL.M.A. 
5977/2020 

 In CRL.A.-
327/2017    

  
 

 

VISHAL 
Vs. STATE 
 

 

ANUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com, 
8130324433, P) 

ANUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com, 
8130324433, P) 

ANUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com, 

8130324433, P) 

ANUJ KAPOOR(anujkapoor.law@gmail.com, 

8130324433, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 
 

 
 

 

 
8. W.P(C)3021/2020           R.K.COMMODITIES SERVICES PVT.LTD DHARIYA GUPTA(dhairya@tcl-india.net, 

9811128170, P) 

                                        VS. Vs. SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ORS. 
                                                                           DHAIRYA GUPTA, DIVYA JOSHI(dhairya@tcl-india.net, 

9811128170, P) 
 

 

 

 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 29.04.2020 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI 

 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT VIJAY PAL SINGH(PH 9667711866) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI] 
   

1  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5848/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5964/2020 
 In CRL.A.-850/2016    
  

 

 

AAS MOHD. 

Vs. STATE 
  

ANWESH MADHUKAR & PRACHI 

NIRWAN(nirwan.prachi@gmail.com, 
41090900, P) 

 

 
Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (FARASH BAZAR-186/2007)  

CRL.A. 953/2016 filed by JITENDER @ JEETU @ NONU (D. of Hearing : 17-MAR-20 )  
W.P.(CRL) 2887/2017 filed by AAS MOHD (Disposed on : )  

              
 

  
   

2  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5852/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5971/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5972/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5975/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5976/2020 
 In CRL.A.-540/2017    
  

 

 

DINESH BHATI @ DINA 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

SUMER KUMAR SETHI(sethiandc@gmail.com, 

8860292911, P) 

DOLLY SHARMA(dollysh29@gmail.com, 

9953269424, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999881270, R) 

 



 
   

3  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5843/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5959/2020 
 In CRL.A.-505/2019    
  

 

 

KARAN BAHADUR 
Vs. STATE 

 

 

KRISHAN 
KUMAR(kumarkrishan1972@gmail.com, 

9810068578, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 
 

              
    

4  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5853/2020 
 In CRL.A.-719/2019    
  

 

 

MUKESH 
Vs. STATE 

 

 

ANU NARULA(anunarula1967@gmail.com, 
9871122620, P) 

ANU NARULA(anunarula1967@gmail.com, 
9871122620, P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 
 

              
    

5  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5842/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5958/2020 
 In CRL.A.-760/2019    
  

 

 

SARFARAZ @ MEHRAJ 
Vs. STATE 

 

 

SHARAD 
MALHOTRA(malhotrasharad2@gmail.com, 

9953018022, P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (MANDAWALI-341/2009)  

BAIL APPLN. 1080/2016 filed by SARFRAJ @ MEHRAJ (Disposed on : )  
              

 
   

6  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5844/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5960/2020 
 In CRL.A.-940/2019    
  

 

 

NARESH 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

SHARAD 

MALHOTRA(malhotrasharad2@gmail.com, 
9953018022, P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (ASHOK VIHAR-384/2016)  
CRL.A. 586/2019 filed by SONU @ GANJA (D. of Hearing : 01-AUG-19 )  

              
 

 

  



7.CRL.M.A. 
5982/2020 

 In BAIL APPLN.-
517/2020    

  
 

 

DEEPAK SHRIVASTAVA 
Vs. STATE GOVT. NCT OF DELHI 
 

 

AJAYINDER 
SANGWAN(ajayindersangwan@gmail.com, 

9811164628, P) 

AJAYINDER 

SANGWAN(ajayindersangwan@gmail.com, 

9811164628, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 
 

 

Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (ECONOMIC OFFENCE WING-151/2019)  
W.P.(CRL) 2738/2019 filed by RAJ SHOUKEEN & ANR (D. of Hearing : 07-AUG-20 )  

W.P.(CRL) 2877/2019 filed by SHRI SIDDHARTH SHARMA (D. of Hearing : 07-AUG-20 )  

W.P.(CRL) 3036/2019 filed by LALIT MOHAN SINGH (D. of Hearing : 07-AUG-20 )  
              

 

 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 29.04.2020 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI 

 

[NOTE: IN CASE ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT PANKAJ GOEL(PH 8448937643) 

COURT MASTER TO HMJ MANOJ KUMAR OHRI 
1. CRL.M.(BAIL) 

5850/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 
5968/2020 

 In CRL.A.-
900/2017    

  
 

 

KHOKAN @ GUDDU 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

ANWESH MADHUKAR & PRACHI 

NIRWAN(nirwan.prachi@gmail.com, 

41090900, P) 
 

 

Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (MANGOLPURI-35/2007)  

CRL.A. 620/2017 filed by SANDEEP (D. of Hearing : 18-MAR-20 )  
CRL.A. 621/2017 filed by PRADEEP (D. of Hearing : 26-JAN-30 )  

CRL.A. 619/2017 filed by GULAM JILANI @ KALLU (D. of Hearing : 26-JAN-30 )  
              

    

2  CRL.M.(BAIL) 5847/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5963/2020 
 In CRL.A.-42/2019    
  
 

 

SURAJ @ JUGANU 
Vs. STATE 
 

 

SHARAD 
MALHOTRA(malhotrasharad2@gmail.com, 

9953018022, P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (BHALSWA DAIRY-7/2017)  

BAIL APPLN. 635/2018 filed by VIJAY @ NAIM DUTT (Disposed on :  
 

 
3.CRL.M.(BAIL) 

5845/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 

5961/2020 

 In CRL.A.-
1070/2019    

  
 

 

MAHENDER SINGH 

Vs. THE STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF 
DELHI) 
 

 

KAUSHAL & ASSOCIATES 

(dhananjaykshi@gmail.com, 9810062065, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (JAFFARPUR KALAN-69/2012)  
BAIL APPLN. 987/2012 filed by MAHENDER (Disposed on : )  



BAIL APPLN. filed by MAHENDER (D. of Filing : 25-JUN-12 ) Diary No. : 97068/2012  
BAIL APPLN. 1512/2012 filed by PADAM KUMAR (Disposed on : )  

CRL.M.C. 788/2013 filed by GEETANJALI DAHIYA (Disposed on : )  
BAIL APPLN. 1151/2012 filed by GEETANJALI (Disposed on : )  

BAIL APPLN. 777/2013 filed by MAHENDER SINGH (Disposed on : )  

BAIL APPLN. 223/2013 filed by MAHENDER (Disposed on : )  
CRL.A. 1074/2019 filed by AJAY DAGAR (D. of Hearing : 27-MAR-20  

 

 
4.CRL.M.(BAIL) 

5846/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 
5962/2020 

 In CRL.A.-
41/2020    

  
 

 

RAHIM 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

SHARAD 

MALHOTRA(malhotrasharad2@gmail.com, 

9953018022, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270,  
 

 
5. CRL.M.(BAIL) 
5841/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 
5957/2020 

 In CRL.A.-
265/2020    

  
 

 

MOHAN KUMAR 
Vs. STATE 
 

 

SHARAD 
MALHOTRA(malhotrasharad2@gmail.com, 

9953018022, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 
 

6. 

 CRL.M.A. 
5983/2020 

 In BAIL APPLN.-
413/2020    

  
 

 

MANISH KUMAR 
Vs. STATE 
 

 

SHAHID AHMAD 
KHAN(advshahidahmad786@gmail.com, 

8882944073, P) 

SHAHID AHMAD KHAN & 

ASSOCIATES(advshahidahmad786@gmail.com, 

8882944073, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 

 

 

Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA-874/2015)  

BAIL APPLN. 723/2018 filed by MANISH (Disposed on : )  
BAIL APPLN. 2627/2018 filed by MANISH (Disposed on : )  

   

7.CRL.M.(BAIL) 

5856/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 

5979/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 
5980/2020 

 In CRL.A.-
186/2010    

  
 

 

RANJIT @ PAPPU & ANR 

Vs. STATE 
 

 

SANDEEP SINGH 

(sandeepanshlaw@gmail.com, 9811164628, 
P) 

SANDEEP 

SINGH(sandeepanshlaw@gmail.com, 
8920646070, P) 

SANDEEP 
SINGH(sandeepanshiaw@gmail.com, 

8920646070, P) 

CHAITNYA 
GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 

9999981270, R) 
 

 
Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (KALYAN PURI-459/2007)  

CRL.A. 187/2010 filed by DHARMENDAR & ANR (D. of Hearing : 14-MAY-20 )  

  
8. 

CRL.M.(BAIL)  FARHAD  AJAY VERMA(ajay@ajayverma.lawyer, 



5858/2020 

 CRL.M.A. 

5984/2020 

 In CRL.A.-

49/2019    
  
 

Vs. STATE 
 

9811098069, P) 

AJAY 

VERMA(ajay@ajayverma.lawyer,ajverma@live.com, 
9811098069, P) 

CHAITNYA 

GOSAIN(criminalstandingcounsel@gmail.com, 
9999981270, R) 
 

 

Other Case filed against same P.S.-FIR No. : (CRIME AND RAILWAY-142/2015)  
BAIL APPLN. 1357/2017 filed by PAULINUS ASOCHUKWU (Disposed on : )  

CRL.A. 1103/2018 filed by PAULINUS ASOCHUKWU (D. of Hearing : 14-DEC-18 )  
CRL.A. 416/2019 filed by JABAR @ MOHD ASMILE (D. of Hearing : 01-APR-19 )  

 

AFTER NOTICE MISC. MATTERS 
 

   

9  BAIL APPLN. 783/2020   
 CRL.M.A. 5867/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5868/2020 
 CRL.M.A. 5869/2020 
  

 

 

SUNIL SHARMA 

Vs. STATE 
 

  

 

              
 

 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 18.04.2020 BEFORE 

 

DIVISION BENCH 

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA 

HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH 

 

SRL  

NO.  
MATTER DETAILS  PETITIONER 

ADVOCATE DETAIL  

RESPONDENT 

ADVOCATE DETAIL  

HEARING 

TIME 

1. ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF 

HUMAN RIGHTS,LIBERT- 

IES AND SOCIAL 

JUSTICE. 

VS. 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. 

W.P.(C) 2973/2020 

CM APPL. 10318/2020 

MITHU JAIN 

9910558656 

mithujain234@gmail.com 

ARJUN SYAL 

9717977915 

syal.arjun@gmail.com  

standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com 

chairmanbpp-pci@nic.in  

2:00PM 

 

mailto:mithujain234@gmail.com
mailto:syal.arjun@gmail.com
mailto:standingcounselgnctd@gmail.com
mailto:chairmanbpp-pci@nic.in


 



MATTERS LISTED FOR 29TH APRIL, 2020 BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

(NOTE : IN  CASE  ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE 
CONTACT MR.VINEET GARG, COURT MASTER,( 8448937833) 

MATTER DETAILS PLAINTIFF 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

DEFENDANT 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

HEARING TIME

1. SANJEEV KUMAR NARANG VS. 
KAVITA ARORA AND ANR.
I.A.14371/2019
CS(OS)269/2019

SHIV CHOPRA
9711298808
advshivchopra@g­
mail.com

kanwalchaudhary@g
mail.com  ,   
9810050567 
advocategargdines
h@gmail.com
9810027444

2

2. VEDANTA LIMITED, & ANR.
VS. GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, 
THROUGH  JT.  SECRETARY, 
MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND 
NATURALGAS 
EX.APPL.(OS)373/2020
EX.APPL.(OS)375/2020
EX.APPL.(OS)379/2020
EX.APPL.(OS)384/2020
EX.APPL.(OS)385/2020
IN O.M.P(EFA)(COMM)5/2017

ARJUN PALL
8527883434
arjun.pal­
l@amsshardul.com

K.R.SASHIPARBHU
9971233838
sashiprabhu@rsprabhu.
com

mailto:advshivchopra@gmail.com
mailto:advshivchopra@gmail.com
mailto:sashiprabhu@rsprabhu.com
mailto:sashiprabhu@rsprabhu.com
mailto:advocategargdinesh@gmail.com
mailto:advocategargdinesh@gmail.com
mailto:anik.shah@bajajfinserve.in
mailto:anik.shah@bajajfinserve.in
mailto:kanwalchaudhary@gmail.com
mailto:kanwalchaudhary@gmail.com


MATTERS LISTED FOR 29TH APRIL, 2020 BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

(NOTE : IN  CASE  ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE 
CONTACT MR.DHARMENDER JOSHI,COURT MASTER (8448937483)

SRL
NO.

MATTER DETAILS PLAINTIFF 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

DEFENDANT 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

HEARING TIME

1. SUBHASH DAWAR VS. KAILASH 
DAWAR 
I.A.3737/2020(sub.to off. 
Obj.)
IN CS(OS)286/2019

ANUJ RAJPUT
anujrajput.advo
cate@gmail.com
9312508815
9810625358

RAKESH MITTAL
9999303080
advrakeshmittal@g
mail.com

2. SH.AJAY KUMAR WADHWA VS.
MR.AMARNATH  WADHWA(SINCE 
DECEASED)THROUGH HIS LRS. 
& ORS
E.A.381/2020
E.A.382/2020
E.A.383/2020  EA  386  TO 
388/2020
(sub.to off.obj.)
EX.P.22/2018

AJAY WADHWA
9891412333
ajaywadhwa3@hot
mail.com

SANJAY WADHWA 
(JD.NO.3 IN 
PERSON)
9910803677
VEENA MADAN 
9927083503
veenamadan1954@gm
ail.com
ANJU NARANG 
+447714768269
beautifulindian00
7@yahoo.co.uk
SUNIL KUMAR 
WADHWA 9811029127
wadhwa2345@hotmai
l.com
ANIL KUMAR WADHWA 

mailto:wadhwa2345@hotmail.com
mailto:wadhwa2345@hotmail.com
mailto:beautifulindian007@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:beautifulindian007@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:veenamadan1954@gmail.com
mailto:veenamadan1954@gmail.com
mailto:ajaywadhwa3@hotmail.com
mailto:ajaywadhwa3@hotmail.com
mailto:advrakeshmittal@gmail.com
mailto:advrakeshmittal@gmail.com
mailto:anujrajput.advocate@gmail.com
mailto:anujrajput.advocate@gmail.com


SRL
NO.

MATTER DETAILS PLAINTIFF 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

DEFENDANT 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

HEARING TIME

9811018363, 
8383819385
anilbnex@hotmail.
com

          
 

MATTERS LISTED FOR 29TH APRIL, 2020 BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANAKAR
(NOTE : IN  CASE  ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, 

PLEASE         CONTACT MR.ANIL KUMAR,COURT MASTER 
(9650905655) 

SRL
NO.

MATTER DETAILS PLAINTIFF 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

DEFENDANT 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

HEARING TIME

1. GMR HYDERABAD VIJAYAWADA 
EXPRESSWAYS PVT LTD
VS.NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AU­
THORITY OF INDIA
I.A. 3714/2020
O.M.P.(COMM)425/2020
SUB.TO OFFICE OBJ.PH

MAHESH AGGARWAL 
ANKIT BANATI 
9811428913
ankitba­
nati@aglaw.in
mail@aglaw.in

MANISH K.BISHNOI
9811548007
amicus.manish@gma
il.com
TUSHAR MEHTA
tusharmehta.sg@gm
ail.com

2. GMR HYDERABAD VIJAYAWADA 
EXPRESSWAYS PVT LTD
VS.NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AU­
THORITY OF INDIA
IA 3784/2020 IN
O.M.P.(I)(COMM)92/2020
SUB.TO OFFICE OBJ.PH

MAHESH AGGARWAL 
ANKIT BANATI 
9811428913
ankitba­
nati@aglaw.in
mail@aglaw.in

MANISH K.BISHNOI
9811548007
amicus.manish@gma
il.com TUSHAR 
MEHTAtusharmehta.
sg@gmail.com

3. NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORI­
TY OF INDIA VS. GMR HY­
DERABAD  VIJAYWADA  EX­
PRESSWAYS PVT LTD.
O.M.P.(COMM)426/2020
I.A.3759/2020
I.A.3760/2020
I.A.3761/2020
I.A.3762/2020
I.A.3763/2020
SUB TO  OFF. OBJ.PH

ADYOPANT LEGAL 
SERRVICES
9999714802
prabhakarmanu@g
mail.com
mauryavchandra@
adyopantlegal.c
om

Ravisankar.jonnal
agadda@gmargroup.
in

mailto:prabhakarmanu@gmail.com
mailto:prabhakarmanu@gmail.com
mailto:tusharmehta.sg@gmail.com
mailto:tusharmehta.sg@gmail.com
mailto:amicus.manish@gmail.com
mailto:amicus.manish@gmail.com
mailto:ankitbanati@aglaw.in
mailto:ankitbanati@aglaw.in
mailto:tusharmehta.sg@gmail.com
mailto:tusharmehta.sg@gmail.com
mailto:amicus.manish@gmail.com
mailto:amicus.manish@gmail.com
mailto:ankitbanati@aglaw.in
mailto:ankitbanati@aglaw.in


SRL
NO.

MATTER DETAILS PLAINTIFF 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

DEFENDANT 
ADVOCATE DETAIL

HEARING TIME

4. ASTRA ZENECA AB AND ANR.
VS. NATCO PHARMA LIMITED 
I.A.3701/2020 IA 3785/20 
AND  COUNTER  CLAIM(COMM) 
6/2020
IN CS(COMM)117/2020

VISHALI MITTAL
9971693875
vaishalimit­
tal@anandan­
danand.com

investors@natcoph
arma.co.in,
bd@natcopharma.co
.in, 
natinfo@natcophar
ma.co.in, 
srivatsava@natcop
harma.co.in, 
man@natcopharma.c
o.in
raheshwari@ralega
l.com

MATTERS LISTED FOR 29TH APRIL, 2020 BEFORE
HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE PRATHIBA M.SINGH
(NOTE : IN  CASE  ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, 

PLEASE         CONTACT MR.RAJESH,COURT MASTER (8448937693) 

NOTE: OMP (EFA) COMM 5/2017 MAY BE TREATED AS DELETED.

BY ORDER
REGISTRAR

mailto:man@natcopharma.co.in
mailto:man@natcopharma.co.in


          MATTERS LISTED FOR 29TH APRIL, 2020 BEFORE
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA
(NOTE : IN  CASE  ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, 

PLEASE         CONTACT MR.ANIL KUMAR CHOPRA,COURT MASTER 
(8448937442) 

SR.N
O

MATTER DETAILS PLAINTIFF  ADVOCATE 
DETEAIL

DEFENDANT ADVOCATE 
DETAIL

1. M/S VANILLA CLEAN POWER P.LT­
D.VS M/S INOX WIND INFRASTRUC­
TURE SERVICES LTD. 
OMP(I(COMM) 103/2020 
IA 3775/2020 SUB TO OFF.OBJ

RUPESH  GUPTA  AND 
NIKHIL KOHLI
rupesh.counsel@g­
mail.com

Manjit.bhagria@inoxwind.co
m

2. M/S IVY ECOENERGY INDIA P.LT­
D.VS M/S INOX WIND INFASTRUC­
TURE SERVICES LTD.
OMP(I(COMM) 104/2020
IA 3776/2020
SUB TO OFF OBJ

RUPESH  GUPTA  AND 
NIKHIL KOHLI
rupesh.counsel@g­
mail.com

Manjit.bhagria@inoxwind.co
m

mailto:Manjit.bhagria@inoxwind.com
mailto:Manjit.bhagria@inoxwind.com
mailto:rupesh.counsel@gmail.com
mailto:rupesh.counsel@gmail.com
mailto:Manjit.bhagria@inoxwind.com
mailto:Manjit.bhagria@inoxwind.com
mailto:rupesh.counsel@gmail.com
mailto:rupesh.counsel@gmail.com
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